
Параметры: Начало периода: 01.08.2018 0:00:00
Конец периода: 26.09.2018 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 2 232,1 2 264 647,74

0111 - Pasha Dn / Паша Дн 2 232,1 2 264 647,74
01.08.2018 0:00:00 679,64
01.08.2018 23:35:41 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000046711 от 01.08.2018 23:35:41 333 346,64
01.08.2018 23:35:42 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000046712 от 01.08.2018 23:35:42 329 17,64
04.08.2018 10:57:58 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000017260 от 04.08.2018 10:57:58 300,15 317,79
19.08.2018 6:12:32 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000018589 от 19.08.2018 6:12:32 385,06 702,85
29.08.2018 6:41:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000019369 от 29.08.2018 6:41:33 306,58 1 009,43
04.09.2018 10:52:35 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000020035 от 04.09.2018 10:52:35 490 1 499,43
16.09.2018 6:17:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021110 от 16.09.2018 6:17:00 249,35 1 748,78
19.09.2018 23:29:52 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050479 от 19.09.2018 23:29:52 354 1 394,78
19.09.2018 23:29:53 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050480 от 19.09.2018 23:29:53 301 1 093,78
19.09.2018 23:29:54 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050481 от 19.09.2018 23:29:54 455 638,78
19.09.2018 23:29:55 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050482 от 19.09.2018 23:29:55 140 498,78
19.09.2018 23:29:56 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000050483 от 19.09.2018 23:29:56 352 146,78
22.09.2018 10:21:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021637 от 22.09.2018 10:21:46 268,37 415,15
23.09.2018 10:15:04 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000021812 от 23.09.2018 10:15:04 232,59 647,74
26.09.2018 0:00:00 647,74

Итого 2 232,1 2 264 647,74


